
Kawasaki GreenCup Suzuka Circuit (5.821 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 19/07/2024 16:01

Start : 15:17, End : 15:38

1 Shinichi NAKAUE Team Eggmilk Racing 2 ZX-25R 2:46.522 4 - -

2 Masanori NAGAIKE MCFWitRacing Moty's 2 ZX-25R 2:47.795 6 1.273 1.273

3 Kazuo SAKAMOTO MKK  racing  team  WAKAYAMA 2 ZX-25R SE 2:48.609 7 2.087 0.814

4 Isao MATSUOKA M's Factory RT 2 ZX-25R 2:49.022 7 2.500 0.413

5 Kousuke ASAUMI Shinobi Racing Team 2 ZX-25R 2:49.080 5 2.558 0.058

6 HIROSHI NISHIYAMA TAKE FIRST SUZUKA 2 ZX-25R 2:49.215 7 2.693 0.135

7 Shota HIGUCHI AIRWORKS GARAGE RT 2 ZX-25R 2:49.737 6 3.215 0.522

8 Atsushi ISHIZAKI Kawasaki PLAZA OSAKATSURUMI ×BikeShop Larimar 2 ZX-25R 2:50.604 4 4.082 0.867

9 Masaki IDE OVERLAP-clubbazriders 2 ZX-25R 2:50.868 3 4.346 0.264

10 KUGA SHINICHIRO iroha&AsakiRacing 1 ZX-25R 2:51.666 6 5.144 0.798

11 Kazutoyo YAMAMOTO Estate Services Yamamoto 2 ZX-25R 2:52.053 6 5.531 0.387

12 Shoichi TAKAMATSU Team TARO KAWASAKI PLAZA HACHIOJI 2 ZX-25R SE 2:52.521 5 5.999 0.468

13 Hiroyasu MARUYAMA FireGarage & PLAZA Hachiouji 2 ZX-25R 2:52.770 6 6.248 0.249

14 Ken YAMAMOTO Manbow Racers Kawasaki PLAZA Mito 1 ZX-25R 2:52.771 7 6.249 0.001

15 Shinji YAMAMOTO yamashinakawasaki kenclub kushitanikyoto 2 ZX-25R 2:52.772 4 6.250 0.001

16 Yasuhiro HINO Hotel Castle Inn Suzuka & Yamashina Kawasaki 2 ZX-25R 2:52.856 4 6.334 0.084

17 Shin TAMADA TEAM  TITTY 1 ZX-25R 2:54.037 7 7.515 1.181

18 Yo MATSUDA CLUB OVERLAP open ZX-25R 2:54.430 2 7.908 0.393

19 Masayuki MURATA MKK Racing Team Wakayama 1 ZX-25R SE 2:54.781 6 8.259 0.351

20 Ayano HARA MOTOR STATION TV 1 ZX-25R 2:55.520 3 8.998 0.739

21 Keisuke RAKUMAN KOMPEITO RACING TEAM 1 ZX-25R 2:56.178 7 9.656 0.658

22 Nobuyoshi NISHIMURA MAGONOTE Racing Team 1 ZX-25R 2:56.353 4 9.831 0.175

23 Jun YAMAGUCHI viva R.A.  TEAM YMGC 1 ZX-25R 2:56.982 7 10.460 0.629

24 Satoshi OHTA OVERLAP OIT-MCC RC 2 ZX-25R 2:57.636 6 11.114 0.654

25 Mamoru KUGA Racing Project MATSUSAKA 1 ZX-25R 2:58.817 7 12.295 1.181

26 Masanobu NAKAMURA Nexas motor sports Kawasaki Plaza hamamatsu 1 ZX-25R 2:59.305 5 12.783 0.488

27 Hiroki HISAMATSU Uranohosi Racing 1 ZX-25R 2:59.390 5 12.868 0.085

28 Koichi SONA Team HIC 1 ZX-25R 2:59.942 6 13.420 0.552

29 Yoshitaka KUREMOTO XENOREX 1 ZX-25R 3:00.160 6 13.638 0.218

30 Hiroshi FUJITA FUJI FACTORY RT 2 ZX-25R SE KRT 3:00.317 3 13.795 0.157

31 Kentaro NISHIOKA MKK Racing Team Wakayama 1 ZX-25R 3:01.824 6 15.302 1.507

32 Yoshito OSADA kawapura yamanashi 1 ZX-25R 3:04.127 6 17.605 2.303

33 Junko HASHIMOTO Shinobi Racing Team 1 ZX-25R SE 3:04.427 4 17.905 0.300

34 Yoshiaki KITANO Team Kawasaki Plaza Matsumoto 1 ZX-25R 3:04.513 7 17.991 0.086

35 Hiroyuki ARAI club baz riders 1 ZX-25R 3:05.834 4 19.312 1.321

36 Hisashi NAKAMURA HIMEJI KAWASAKI  COCORO 1 ZX-25R 3:05.990 4 19.468 0.156

37 Takanori ISHIJIMA R-works with AsunaFactory 1 ZX-25R SE 3:07.359 4 20.837 1.369

38 Keiki MARUYAMA Team kawasaki  plaza matsumoto 1 ZX-25R 3:07.915 5 21.393 0.556

39 Ryohkoh HIEI FAF-503 1 ZX-25R 3:08.143 3 21.621 0.228

40 Kazuki Kobayasi Team Kawasaki Plaza Matsumoto 1 ZX-25R SE KRT … 3:09.078 5 22.556 0.935

41 Naomi YAMAGUCHI INUGOYA29  KUSHITANI KYOTO 1 ZX-25R 3:11.841 3 25.319 2.763

42 Yuta MISAKI Team MISAKI 1 ZX-25R - 0 - -
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